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I am well informed about what my child is 91% 9%
learning
Staff let me know about any concerns they 94% 4% 2%
have about my child
I am informed of any behaviour issues 87% 9% 4%
| have access to my child’s Teacher when | 91% 6% 3%
need it
If | am concerned about something at school, 96% 4%
staff are available to talk to
Communication between home and school 94% 1% 2%
works well
The curriculum matches my child’s individual 79% 15% 6%
needs
My child’s medical needs are met 83% 8% 9%
| am aware of the supporting families offer 47% 13% 38% 2%
on the school website
My child is safe and happy at school 94% 2% 1%
My child has access to a variety of curriculum 87% 8% 2% 3%
opportunities, including trips and offsite
visits
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